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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 15 33 3 Deroo Sam15 41 9 Ngapeth Earvin

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

33 73 Total Team
13 19 3 Deroo Sam

8 18 12 Van Walle Gert
4 9 17 Rousseaux Tomas
6 31 Total Team
3 8 10 Van De Voorde Simon
2 5 3 Deroo Sam
1 9 9 Verhees Pieter
7 66 Total Team
4 10 10 Van De Voorde Simon
2 5 20 Van De Velde Arno
1 13 12 Van Walle Gert

19 Total Team
65 170 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

43 78 Total Team
13 25 9 Ngapeth Earvin
12 20 4 Rouzier Antonin

7 8 10 Le Roux Kevin
6 27 Total Team
2 8 10 Le Roux Kevin
2 5 9 Ngapeth Earvin
1 5 14 Le Goff Nicolas
4 77 Total Team
2 15 6 Toniutti Benjamin
1 6 18 Rossard Thibault
1 8 5 Clevenot Trevor

25 Total Team
78 182 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BEL • Belgium 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Deroo Sam
6 Dumont SebastienL
7 Lecat Francois
8 Klinkenberg Kevin
9 Verhees Pieter

10 Van De Voorde Simon
12 Van Walle Gert
14 Ribbens JelleL
15 D'Hulst Stijn
16 Valkiers Matthias
17 Rousseaux Tomas
20 Van De Velde Arno
21 Cox Jolan

  


  
  
 
  
L L L
  
  
 




15

3
2
3
7
9

4
3

Coach:
Assistant:

Dominique Baeyens
Christophe Achten

FRA • France 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Grebennikov JeniaL
4 Rouzier Antonin
5 Clevenot Trevor
6 Toniutti Benjamin
7 Tillie KevinL
9 Ngapeth Earvin

10 Le Roux Kevin
11 Lyneel Julien
13 Pujol Pierre
14 Le Goff Nicolas
15 D'Almeida Horacio
16 Marechal Nicolas
17 Lafitte Franck
18 Rossard Thibault

L L L
  
  
  

  
  
 


  



13
4
3

15
9
1

6

2

Coach:
Assistant:

Laurent TILLIE
Arnaud JOSSERAND

Referees: ZENOVICH Andrey (RUS) & HARIZ Abderrazek (TUN)

FRA
BEL 0

3 25
19

28
26

25
20

78
65

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:32 0:24 1:17

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

38 2'00001.07.2016
Nancy
Palais des Sports Jean Weille

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:24  Total: 1:24
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2016
Pool G1 - Preliminary Round


